
 
 

SOUTHWEST CHICO NEIGHBORHOOD   
Neighborhood Economic Improvement Action Group   
     
     

LAST NAME 
FIRST 
NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

Bengston Kirk kbjewelry@aol.com 1037 Village Lane 891-5907 
Quezada Accencion accencion.quezada@barberlandco.com  624-8178 
Russell* Don don@rga-chico.com 115 Myers Street #110 891-5907 
Stewart Liz lstewart4062@sbcglobal.net 1805 Broadway Street 345-6986 
Lieberum Paul lieberum@sbcglobal.net 1836 Salem Street 570-3641 
Herman Hilary hilaryrherman@gmail.com 322 W. 14th Street 809-0339 
     
CITY STAFF CONTACTS    

Wescoat-Andes Martha MWescoat@ci.chico.ca.us 

Economic Development 
Manager 896-7203 

Tillman Shawn stillman@ci.chico.ca.us Sr. Planner 879-6321 
     
* = Point Person    
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